1
 TEL  0161 336 3636
FREE FAX  0808 144 2422
WEB  WWW.TKC.CO.UK
EMAIL  SALES@TKC.CO.UK
WINDSOR
WINDSOR
Technical

Available in 4 painted colours as well as oak
Matt finish
Solid ash frame (painted) / solid oak frame,
veneered centre panel
20mm
Painted (ash) / lacquered (oak)
Painted (ash) / lacquered (oak)
To match with face
To match with face
Standard door and drawer range
Additional Information
All end panels are veneered and edged all round. The grain direction is along the longest length on all panels except
the 900 x 2100 which is along the shortest length.
T&G end panels are T&G on one side and plain on the reverse.
CODE DESCRIPTION
XXX11059 110 x 596mm door
XXX14029 140 x 296mm door
XXX14039 140 x 396mm door
XXX14044 140 x 446mm door
XXX14049 140 x 496mm door
XXX14059 140 x 596mm door
XXX14079 140 x 796mm door
XXX14089 140 x 896mm door
XXX14099 140 x 996mm door
XXX17539 175 x 396mm door
XXX17549 175 x 496mm door
XXX17559 175 x 596mm door
XXX28349 283 x 496mm door
XXX28359 283 x 596mm door
XXX28379 283 x 796mm door
XXX28389 283 x 896mm door
XXX28399 283 x 996mm door
XXX35549 355 x 496mm door
XXX35559 355 x 596mm door
CODE DESCRIPTION
XXX35579 355 x 796mm door
XXX35589 355 x 896mm door
XXX35599 355 x 996mm door
XXX45059 450 x 596mm door
XXX49059 490 x 596mm door
XXX57029 570 x 296mm door
XXX57039 570 x 396mm door
XXX57044 570 x 446mm door
XXX57049 570 x 496mm door
XXX57059 570 x 596mm door
XXX64559 645 x 596mm door
XXX71514 715 x 147mm door
XXX71525 715 x 256mm door
XXX71527 715 x 277mm door
XXX71529 715 x 296mm door
XXX71531 715 x 313mm door
XXX71534 715 x 346mm door
XXX71539 715 x 396mm door
XXX71544 715 x 446mm door
DOOR/DRAWER & ACCESSORY DESCRIPTIONS
93
93
A A
B
SECTION A-A
20
DETAIL B
9
 TEL  0161 336 3636
FREE FAX  0808 144 2422
WEB  WWW.TKC.CO.UK
EMAIL  SALES@TKC.CO.UK
WINDSOR
CODE DESCRIPTION
XXX71549 715 x 496mm door
XXX71554 715 x 546mm door
XXX71559 715 x 596mm door
XXX89529 895 x 296mm door
XXX89539 895 x 396mm door
XXX89544 895 x 446mm door
XXX89549 895 x 496mm door
XXX89559 895 x 596mm door
XXX98059 980 x 596mm door
XXX124525 1245 x 256mm door
XXX124529 1245 x 296mm door
XXX124539 1245 x 396mm door
XXX124549 1245 x 496mm door
XXX124559 1245 x 596mm door
XXXF71539 715 x 396mm frame door
XXXF71549 715 x 496mm frame door
XXXF71559 715 x 596mm frame door
XXXF89549 895 x 496mm frame door
XXXF106049 1060 x 496mm frame door
XXXG71539 715 x 396mm clear glazed door
XXXG71549 715 x 496mm clear glazed door
XXXG71559 715 x 596mm clear glazed door
XXXG89549 895 x 496mm clear glazed door
XXXG106049 1060 x 496mm clear
glazed door
XXXCURVE715 715mm curved door
XXXCURVE895 895mm curved door
XXXCURVE1245 1245mm curved door
XXXPLINTH 150 x 2800 x 19mm plinth
XXXCURVEPLINTH Curved plinth
XXXCORNICESQ Square end straight
cornice / pelmet

XXXPILLAR 2400 x 100 x 50mm
straight end pillar
XXXRENDPILLAR 2400 x 100 x 50mm
curved end pillar
XXXRENDCORNICE Curved cornice block
XXXCOLUMN 950 x 80 x 80mm floor column
XXXPBARREL 950 x 100mm x 53mm
barrel pilaster
XXXMANTELTOP Mantel top
XXXMANTELSIDE Mantel side
XXXMANTELSHELF Mantel shelf
XXXMANTELBKT Mantel corbel
XXXMANTELKIT Mantel complete kit
XXXBOTTLE 1500mm bottle rack
XXXPLATE120 1200mm plate rack
XXXEND792350 792 x 350 x 20mm
veneer end panel
XXXEND900650 900 x 650 x 20mm
veneer end panel
XXXEND2400650 2400 x 650 x 20mm
veneer end panel
XXXEND792350TG 792 x 350 x 20mm
veneer T&G end panel
XXXEND900650TG 900 x 650 x 20mm
veneer T&G end panel
XXXEND2400650TG 2400 x 650 x 20mm
veneer T&G end panel
XXXEND9002100TG
900 x 2100 x 20mm veneer
T&G end panel (nb. T&G and
grain direction runs along the
900mm height)
XXXEND2400 2400 x 650 x 18mm fitters panel
(not available in Oak)
DOOR/DRAWER & ACCESSORY DESCRIPTIONS
When ordering please replace XXX with the
prefix code below: